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総合結果表 Weather :Fine

Track :Dry

1 31 natori001 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪGT3RS 1'51.162 13 147.774
2 26 YUU927 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ GT3RS 1'51.974 15 0.812 0.812 146.702
3 27 MEGUMI 911 GT3RS 1'52.556 17 1.394 0.582 145.943
4 25 洋菓子店ｶｻﾐﾝｺﾞｰ ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ991 GT3RS 1'52.617 15 1.455 0.061 145.864
5 24 竹内 博人 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪGT3RS 1'53.534 16 2.372 0.917 144.686
6 23 永坂 茂之 GT-R R35 1'54.043 18 2.881 0.509 144.040
7 15 かず～@k 981 ｹｲﾏﾝ 1'54.505 21 3.343 0.462 143.459
8 3 さと26 ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ10 CZ4A 1'54.758 5 3.596 0.253 143.143
9 46 ﾊｯｽﾙｼﾞｪｯﾄ180s 180SX 1'56.615 11 5.453 1.857 140.864

10 30 とっしｰ GT-R R35 1'56.658 15 5.496 0.043 140.812
11 36 ｶﾈｻﾝ ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ911 GT3 1'57.493 16 6.331 0.540 139.811
12 4 まなぞ～ ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ10 CZ4A 1'57.808 14 6.646 0.315 139.437
13 43 吉澤 正利 RX-7 FD3S 1'58.213 14 7.051 0.405 138.959
14 35 yossy GT-R nismo R35 1'58.747 14 7.585 0.534 138.334
15 33 きむちゃん ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ BNR32 1'58.813 15 7.651 0.066 138.258
16 37 Souken BMW E92 M3 1'59.352 15 8.190 0.539 137.633
17 18 桜木 伊織 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ BNR32 1'59.626 14 8.464 0.274 137.318
18 98 ｲﾉｾﾝﾄﾌﾞﾙｰ FD3S 1'59.774 14 8.612 0.148 137.148
19 22 長沼 要 GT-R R35 1'59.820 15 8.658 0.046 137.096
20 5 社長 ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ10 CZ4A 2'00.005 15 8.843 0.185 136.884
21 14 中澤 博武 WRX STI VAB 2'00.239 15 9.077 0.234 136.618
22 10 木村 安志 BMW M2C 2'00.279 16 9.117 0.040 136.572
23 1 ｵﾚﾝｼﾞF RCF 2'00.322 11 9.160 0.043 136.524
24 11 kaz WRX VAB 2'00.550 16 9.388 0.228 136.265
25 38 中西 真備 ｴｷｼｰｼﾞ350 2'00.641 19 9.479 0.091 136.163
26 44 木村 伸一 ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GDB 2'01.947 14 10.785 1.306 134.704
27 97 船野 剛 S2000 2'02.117 16 10.955 0.170 134.517
28 7 yutaha ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GDB 2'02.186 12 11.024 0.069 134.441
29 19 nori GT-R R35 2'02.415 15 11.253 0.229 134.189
30 28 きくりん 991 GT3RS 2'02.482 15 11.320 0.067 134.116
31 13 くり@大阪 WRX STI VAB 2'02.499 16 11.337 0.017 134.097
32 17 石山 和正 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ BCNR33 2'02.844 14 11.682 0.345 133.721
33 8 無事ｶｴﾙ ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GVB 2'03.366 14 12.204 0.522 133.155
34 2 ﾎﾜｲﾄｶｰｽﾞ ｽｰﾌﾟﾗ DB42 2'03.408 8 12.246 0.042 133.110
35 47 ｺｼｶﾞﾔﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ S2000 AP1 2'03.463 15 12.301 0.055 133.050
36 29 ぶいぶい ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ10 CZ4A 2'03.564 15 12.402 0.101 132.942
37 39 柴田 唯志 ﾛｰﾀｽｴﾘｰｾﾞ 2'03.719 16 12.557 0.155 132.775
38 40 藤田 智之 S2000 AP2 2'04.018 15 12.856 0.299 132.455
39 59 三堀 徹 WRX STI VAB 2'04.399 15 13.237 0.381 132.049
40 93 つむ ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ10 CZ4A 2'04.595 15 13.433 0.196 131.842
41 51 ﾊﾙﾃﾞﾝﾍﾞﾙｸ ｱｳﾞｪﾝﾀﾄﾞｰﾙSV 2'04.722 15 13.560 0.127 131.707
42 9 椎名 秀登 ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GVF 2'04.764 11 13.602 0.042 131.663
43 72 鯉の滝登りRS ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝRS 2'04.786 15 13.624 0.022 131.640
44 45 sugi3vag WRX S4 STI VAG 2'05.350 13 14.188 0.564 131.047
45 61 青山 聡 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ BCNR33 2'05.404 15 14.242 0.054 130.991
46 84 すっちぃ ﾒｶﾞｰﾇRS DZF4R 2'05.457 15 14.295 0.053 130.936
47 41 やす ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ DC2 2'05.489 15 14.327 0.032 130.902
48 6 okapon ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ10 CZ4A 2'05.507 15 14.345 0.018 130.884
49 77 あさばん 718ｹｲﾏﾝS 2'06.032 15 14.870 0.525 130.338
50 80 しいな ｴﾘｰｾﾞ111R 2'06.107 12 14.945 0.075 130.261
51 57 ZN6改 86 ZN6 2'06.294 16 15.132 0.187 130.068
52 143 うっでぃｰ WRX STI VAB 2'06.371 15 15.209 0.077 129.989
53 79 さくま Lotus Sport 111 2'06.528 15 15.366 0.063 129.827
54 73 FJ会 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ DR30 2'06.586 14 15.424 0.058 129.768
55 96 渡邉 浩志 ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GVB 2'06.913 14 15.751 0.089 129.434
56 82 広瀬 陽一 CLA45 2'07.153 16 15.991 0.240 129.189
57 86 こばやん 86 ZN6 2'07.490 16 16.328 0.337 128.848
58 62 子原 進 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ ER34 2'07.676 15 16.514 0.186 128.660
59 85 reno BRZ ZC6 2'07.702 16 16.540 0.026 128.634
60 12 tomoppe-VAB WRX STI VAB 2'07.734 16 16.572 0.032 128.602
61 74 FJ会 黒古 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ DR30 2'07.770 13 16.608 0.036 128.565
62 81 ｼﾞｬｯｷｰ Audi RS5 2'07.790 15 16.628 0.020 128.545
63 66 佐野 貴弘 ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GDB 2'08.121 14 16.959 0.331 128.213
64 56 黒の86 86 ZN6 2'08.166 16 17.004 0.045 128.168
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65 78 三田 智史 718 ｹｲﾏﾝ 2'08.300 12 17.138 0.038 128.034
66 92 HTR ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ ECR33 2'08.332 14 17.170 0.032 128.002
67 83 LongSi ﾒｶﾞｰﾇRS BBM5P 2'08.338 15 17.176 0.006 127.996
68 16 野崎 亘 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ BNR32 2'08.355 9 17.193 0.017 127.979
69 20 ﾋﾟｶｲﾁ ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'08.401 10 17.239 0.046 127.934
70 52 もっち ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'08.527 11 17.365 0.126 127.808
71 58 cmuto BRZ ZC6 2'08.630 16 17.468 0.103 127.706
72 68 ｱﾒﾌﾗｼ ｳﾞｧﾝﾃｰｼﾞS 2'08.640 7 17.478 0.010 127.696
73 34 OGU GT-R R35 2'08.661 14 17.499 0.021 127.675
74 60 無事ｺﾚ名馬 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ BNR32 2'08.761 15 17.599 0.100 127.576
75 71 suto WRX STI VAB 2'09.175 15 18.013 0.414 127.167
76 94 taky_evo ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ CT9A 2'09.189 13 18.027 0.014 127.153
77 103 中村 昌弘 RCF USC10 2'09.307 16 18.145 0.118 127.037
78 90 竹尾 正徳 RX-7 FD3S 2'09.565 14 18.403 0.258 126.784
79 67 ｼｬﾁｮｰ ｱｽﾄﾝDB11 2'09.647 7 18.485 0.082 126.704
80 21 KAZ A45 W176 2'09.958 5 18.796 0.311 126.401
81 106 杉野 拓真 86 ZN6 2'10.356 16 19.194 0.398 126.015
82 132 韋駄天ﾏﾝ S2000 2'10.429 13 19.267 0.029 125.944
83 129 natori002 ｺﾞﾙﾌ5 2'10.435 10 19.273 0.006 125.939
84 138 工藤 武彦 MINI JCW 2'10.534 15 19.372 0.099 125.843
85 122 松本 義行 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ BNR32 2'10.652 17 19.490 0.118 125.729
86 111 E-No. WRX STI VAB 2'10.682 15 19.520 0.009 125.701
87 141 smallblock V8 ｸﾗｳﾝ GRS184 2'10.921 17 19.511 0.021 125.709
88 118 ｽﾐﾀﾞ21 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ ﾏｶﾝ 2'10.977 13 19.815 0.295 125.417
89 119 ﾋﾗﾉ21 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ Z34 2'10.982 14 19.820 0.005 125.413
90 54 R1967 ﾙﾉｰｸﾘｵ3RS 2'11.119 15 19.957 0.137 125.282
91 133 田上 研之 S2000 AP1 2'11.195 15 20.033 0.076 125.209
92 142 VAGVAG WRX S4 2'11.202 14 20.040 0.007 125.202
93 105 走魂BRZ BRZ ZC6 2'11.262 13 20.100 0.060 125.145
94 95 誠の父 WRX STI VAB 2'11.281 14 20.119 0.019 125.127
95 65 はとや 86 ZN6 2'11.316 14 20.154 0.035 125.094
96 89 tar坊 S2000 AP1 2'11.337 16 20.175 0.021 125.074
97 112 田辺 公広 911GT3 996 2'11.359 13 20.197 0.022 125.053
98 64 VF-25 ｱｺｰﾄﾞ CL7 2'11.649 14 20.487 0.290 124.777
99 70 ﾌﾄｯﾁ ｽｰﾌﾟﾗ 2'11.658 17 15.303 0.094 124.892

100 75 のすけ BMW E46 M3 2'11.666 6 20.504 0.017 124.761
101 69 齋藤 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪGT3RS 2'11.744 17 5.791 0.295 124.456
102 104 yume ﾏｰｸX GRX130 2'11.817 16 19.238 0.044 125.972
103 128 まっつｰ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NCEC 2'12.005 14 20.843 0.339 124.441
104 110 kanakichi ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ SXE10 2'12.021 15 20.859 0.016 124.426
105 125 和伯父鎮 986ﾎﾞｸｽﾀｰ 2'12.126 12 20.964 0.105 124.327
106 181 MAAA ﾚｳﾞｫｰｸﾞ VMG 2'12.315 16 21.153 0.189 124.149
107 131 ﾒｶﾞすｰさん ｱｳﾃﾞｨTT8N 2'12.356 7 21.194 0.041 124.111
108 120 きよたか21 ﾚｳﾞｫｰｸﾞ VMG 2'12.470 14 21.308 0.114 124.004
109 144 ぶっくさん ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GRB 2'12.472 12 21.310 0.002 124.002
110 87 田村 勝史 ｱﾙﾄﾜｰｸｽHB21S 2'12.601 13 21.439 0.129 123.881
111 140 west RX?8 SE3P 2'12.876 14 21.714 0.275 123.625
112 139 ｶﾀｼﾞﾏ ｾﾘｶ ZZT231 2'12.909 15 21.747 0.033 123.594
113 145 相原 宣久 ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GDB 2'12.922 15 21.760 0.013 123.582
114 32 1964GTR GT-R BNR32 2'13.342 5 22.180 0.420 123.193
115 184 どら猫 ﾒｶﾞｰﾇR.S 2'13.358 11 22.196 0.016 123.178
116 190 ﾔﾏｷz33 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ Z33 2'13.402 19 17.100 0.096 123.072
117 130 ﾘﾝさん ｺﾞﾙﾌ6R 2'13.521 14 22.359 0.163 123.028
118 124 菊地 ﾃﾞﾐｵ 15MB 2'13.769 18 22.607 0.248 122.800
119 76 なおれが BMW E92 M3 2'13.814 15 22.652 0.045 122.758
120 117 ｸｻﾉ ﾏｾﾗﾃｨ 2'14.048 7 22.886 0.234 122.544
121 186 しげしげ GOLF7.5 GTI 2'14.120 19 22.958 0.072 122.478
122 113 鈴木 一彦 MR2 SW20 2'14.256 14 23.094 0.136 122.354
123 127 酒井 優介 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ Z34 2'14.261 13 23.099 0.005 122.350
124 172 ｻﾔｷﾝｸﾞ ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨ Z33 2'14.337 14 23.175 0.076 122.281
125 158 ｶｽﾞ ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ CPV35 2'14.487 16 23.325 0.150 122.144
126 55 TakeRF4CAZE0 ﾙｰﾃｼｱRS RF4C 2'14.595 15 23.433 0.108 122.046
127 42 羽良 昌之 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S13 2'14.726 16 23.564 0.131 121.927
128 137 Gary Goodwin 964ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ 2'15.081 16 23.919 0.355 121.607
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129 101 ﾖｯﾁﾝ ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GVF 2'15.295 8 24.133 0.006 121.415
130 156 大楽 幹夫 86 ZN6 2'16.202 15 25.040 0.907 120.606
131 109 うえ S660 JW5 2'16.859 14 25.697 0.657 120.027
132 152 ﾊﾗｯﾊﾟ ﾏｰｸX GRX130 2'17.220 15 26.058 0.361 119.711
133 116 ﾄﾞｶﾝ復活 AMG A45 2'17.293 7 26.131 0.073 119.648
134 134 ｾﾌﾞｼﾙNA1 NSX NA1 2'17.537 14 26.375 0.244 119.435
135 135 Toshi ｹｲﾏﾝ GT4 2'17.584 14 26.422 0.047 119.395
136 123 松本 千晶 ｺﾞﾙﾌR 2'17.680 19 15.662 0.238 119.524
137 108 KOKUYO 86 ZN6 2'18.104 14 26.942 0.520 118.945
138 174 長嶋 優 ﾌｨｯﾄRS GK5 2'18.168 15 27.006 0.064 118.890
139 153 haru ﾏｰｸX GRX130 2'18.181 15 27.019 0.013 118.879
140 155 葛西 BRZ ZC6 2'18.247 15 27.085 0.066 118.822
141 102 清水 聡 BRZ ZC6 2'18.635 18 27.473 0.388 118.490
142 189 春輔 WRX STI VAB 2'19.557 15 28.395 0.922 117.707
143 193 井上 匡平 86 ZN6 2'20.083 15 28.921 0.526 117.265
144 136 tequila☆ ｹｲﾏﾝS 2'20.135 8 28.973 0.052 117.221
145 114 VIVACE ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ BNR32 2'20.181 14 29.019 0.046 117.183
146 151 Ken WRX STI VAB 2'20.271 13 29.109 0.090 117.108
147 154 原田 彰義 ﾏｰｸX GRX133 2'20.374 15 29.212 0.103 117.022
148 170 ともぞん 86 ZN6 2'20.414 13 29.252 0.040 116.988
149 191 ちいといつ RX-7 FD3S 2'20.568 14 29.406 0.154 116.860
150 121 光21 ﾚｸｻｽ GSF 2'21.071 8 29.909 0.503 116.443
151 164 すえぞう ｺﾙﾄ Z27AG 2'21.193 14 30.031 0.122 116.343
152 159 つｰくん WRX STI VAB 2'21.693 14 30.531 0.271 115.932
153 166 hideki.k AMG CLA45 2'22.110 13 30.948 0.417 115.592
154 187 ｼﾙﾊﾞｰのぶた ｴﾘｰｾﾞ 2ZZ 2'22.224 15 31.062 0.114 115.499
155 192 ADMIX-K ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ SXE10 2'23.012 13 31.850 0.788 114.863
156 195 ﾒｶﾄﾞｯｸJUN ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NB8C 2'23.286 15 32.124 0.274 114.643
157 160 戸塚 貴之 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ Z32 2'23.575 9 32.413 0.289 114.413
158 188 けんぢ 718ｹｲﾏﾝ 2'23.855 13 32.693 0.280 114.190
159 169 ﾅｶﾄｼ ﾙｰﾃｼｱRS 2'24.030 11 32.868 0.175 114.051
160 180 長昆布 ｵｰﾘｽ ZRE186 2'24.046 14 32.884 0.016 114.039
161 157 I LOVE MARKXG's ﾏｰｸXG's GRX133 2'24.241 14 33.079 0.195 113.884
162 185 みｰ GOLF5 GTI 2'24.538 14 33.376 0.297 113.650
163 167 山崎 正哉 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ Z34 2'24.728 13 33.566 0.190 113.501
164 175 山本 健義 ｳﾞｨｯﾂ NCP131 2'24.840 19 30.260 0.229 113.154
165 53 原 敏将 ﾒｶﾞｰﾇRS TROPHY-R 2'25.324 11 34.162 0.596 113.036
166 182 のみ彦 ｱｸｾﾗ BM2AS 2'25.394 14 34.232 0.070 112.981
167 183 吉井 彩人 ﾌﾟｼﾞｮｰ106 S16 2'25.464 13 34.302 0.070 112.927
168 197 ﾖｼｵｶ RX-8 SE3P 2'26.418 18 24.127 0.208 112.420
169 91 やす RX-7 FD3S 2'26.482 11 35.320 1.018 112.142
170 161 岩谷 義明 ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC32S 2'27.650 12 36.488 1.168 111.255
171 178 相馬 極 ﾉｰﾄ ﾆｽﾓS 2'27.975 14 36.813 0.325 111.011
172 168 ｾｼﾙ BRZ ZC6 2'28.199 13 37.037 0.224 110.843
173 163 八木 哉幸 ｺﾍﾟﾝ LA400K 2'29.364 13 38.202 1.165 109.978
174 162 岩崎 孝騎 ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC31S 2'29.465 12 38.303 0.101 109.904
175 88 雅 ｶﾌﾟﾁｰﾉ EA11R 2'29.544 2 38.382 0.079 109.846
176 194 虻川 雄二 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 2'29.908 14 38.746 0.364 109.579
177 179 橘 瞭汰 ﾉｰﾄ ﾆｽﾓS 2'31.783 14 40.621 1.875 108.226
178 173 浅沼 和貴 CR-Z ZF1 2'33.310 13 42.148 1.527 107.148
179 196 岩出 佳樹 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA8C 2'34.918 12 43.756 1.608 106.035
180 177 ｸﾏｹﾝ ｳﾞｨｳﾞｨｵ KW3 2'49.664 11 58.502 14.746 96.820
181 171 みぃちゃん ﾉｰﾄ NISMO S 3'32.235 3 1'41.073 42.571 77.399
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